
2012 Ohio Governors Cup
Official Results

Mens Ltwt 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Mens Ltwt 8+ Flight 1 @ 08:04 AM
1st 5 Westerville A  (D. Caspers) 06:24.10
2nd 3 Canisius A  (D. Luongo) 06:29.56 1.4% 00:05.46 00:00:05.46
3rd 1 Upper Arlington A  (G. Brown) 06:34.07 2.6% 00:04.51 00:00:09.97
4th 2 Fox Chapel  (R. Shymansky) 06:54.78 8.0% 00:20.71 00:00:30.68
5th 4 St. Ignatius HS  (E. Mungall) 07:03.95 10.4% 00:09.17 00:00:39.85

Race 2b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Flight 2 @ 08:12 AM
1st 4 Canisius B  (R. Flynn) 06:37.35
2nd 3 Dublin  (M. Workman) 06:38.93 0.4% 00:01.58 00:00:01.58
3rd 2 St. Louis  (P. Pappalardo) 06:40.14 0.7% 00:01.21 00:00:02.79
4th 5 Westerville B  (E. Taylor) 06:54.71 4.4% 00:14.57 00:00:17.36
5th 1 Upper Arlington B  (J. Studley) 06:58.27 5.3% 00:03.56 00:00:20.92
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Mens Novice 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 08:20 AM
1st 4 Dublin A  (J. rengal) 07:03.16
2nd 3 Ohio Valley  (T. Welch) 07:08.26 1.2% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 5 St. Louis A  (B. Smith) 07:09.80 1.6% 00:01.54 00:00:06.64
4th 6 Anthony Wayne  (M. Despoth) 07:38.54 8.4% 00:28.74 00:00:35.38
5th 1 St. Ignatius HS C  (P. Patton) 07:43.43 9.5% 00:04.89 00:00:40.27
6th 2 Three Rivers  (J. Bauer) 07:44.31 9.7% 00:00.88 00:00:41.15

Race 3b: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 6 Canisius A  (P. Taggart) 06:48.85
2nd 5 St. Ignatius HS A  (C. Leneghan) 06:49.81 0.2% 00:00.96 00:00:00.96
3rd 3 Upper Arlington  (N. Kochanek) 07:01.80 3.2% 00:11.99 00:00:12.95
4th 2 Shaker Heights  (H. THOMAS) 08:21.56 22.7% 01:19.76 00:01:32.71

4 St. Louis C  (A. Bliss) Scratch

Race 3c: Mens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 08:36 AM
1st 6 Canisius B  (S. Ruh) 07:01.60
2nd 2 St. Louis B  (N. Kardesch) 07:02.99 0.3% 00:01.39 00:00:01.39
3rd 3 St. Ignatius HS B  (B. Pigniczky) 07:06.52 1.2% 00:03.53 00:00:04.92
4th 4 Dublin B  (B. Kelly) 07:22.49 5.0% 00:15.97 00:00:20.89
5th 5 Bishop Timon  (T. McGee) 07:44.83 10.3% 00:22.34 00:00:43.23
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Womens Ltwt 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Womens Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 08:44 AM
1st 5 Westerville  (K. Michely) 07:45.87
2nd 3 Three Rivers  (E. DelBarba) 08:00.79 3.2% 00:14.92 00:00:14.92
3rd 2 Upper Arlington  (A. Jennings) 08:18.50 7.0% 00:17.71 00:00:32.63

4 Shaker Heights  (R. Jensen) Scratch
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Womens Novice 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Womens Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:08 AM
1st 2 North Allegheny A  (L. Schweiger) 08:33.07
2nd 1 Dayton BC B  (L. Schmitt) 08:45.03 2.3% 00:11.96 00:00:11.96
3rd 5 St. Louis A  (R. Yoon) 08:49.15 3.1% 00:04.12 00:00:16.08
4th 4 Anthony Wayne A  (M. Bahr) 09:00.93 5.4% 00:11.78 00:00:27.86
5th 3 Fox Chapel C  (E. Stein) 09:16.74 8.5% 00:15.81 00:00:43.67
6th 6 Upper St. Clair  (S. Patel) 09:43.29 13.7% 00:26.55 00:01:10.22

Race 6b: Womens Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:16 AM
1st 3 Fox Chapel A  (m. volosky) 08:16.33
2nd 6 Buffalo Seminary A  (M. Olsen) 08:47.11 6.2% 00:30.78 00:00:30.78
3rd 5 Mercy Crew- Rochester A  (M. Coppola) 09:02.91 9.4% 00:15.80 00:00:46.58
4th 4 Oakland Catholic  (S. Chesnos) 09:33.29 15.5% 00:30.38 00:01:16.96
5th 2 Mt. Lebanon  (M. Ricci) 09:41.19 17.1% 00:07.90 00:01:24.86
6th 1 Anthony Wayne B  (L. Wilder) 09:46.14 18.1% 00:04.95 00:01:29.81

Race 6c: Womens Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:24 AM
1st 2 Notre Dame Academy A  (K. McCarthy) 09:07.35
2nd 1 Hilliard  (T. Bumbledare) 09:09.07 0.3% 00:01.72 00:00:01.72
3rd 6 Upper Arlington B  (S. Krueger) 09:13.51 1.1% 00:04.44 00:00:06.16
4th 3 Buffalo Seminary B  (C. Lewis) 09:31.70 4.4% 00:18.19 00:00:24.35
5th 4 Central Catholic  (E. Mossing) 10:18.95 13.1% 00:47.25 00:01:11.60
6th 5 St. Louis C  (S. Agha) 10:44.11 17.7% 00:25.16 00:01:36.76

Race 6d: Womens Novice 4+ Flight 4 @ 09:32 AM
1st 4 Dublin  (E. Marshall) 08:37.54
2nd 6 Fox Chapel B  (S. Roe) 08:44.33 1.3% 00:06.79 00:00:06.79
3rd 1 North Allegheny B  (M. Smyers) 09:12.37 6.7% 00:28.04 00:00:34.83
4th 5 Mercy Crew- Rochester B  (L. Salvas) 09:19.04 8.0% 00:06.67 00:00:41.50
5th 3 Notre Dame Academy B  (A. Turner) 09:24.60 9.1% 00:05.56 00:00:47.06
6th 2 Dayton BC A  (G. Albino) 10:17.80 19.4% 00:53.20 00:01:40.26

Race 6e: Womens Novice 4+ Flight 5 @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Upper Arlington A  (K. Shimp) 08:43.78
2nd 4 Cleveland Scholastic  (A. Bailey) 08:54.13 2.0% 00:10.35 00:00:10.35
3rd 3 St. Louis B  (E. Scott) 09:08.31 4.7% 00:14.18 00:00:24.53
4th 5 Shaker Heights  (N. Katz) 09:32.81 9.4% 00:24.50 00:00:49.03
5th 1 Three Rivers  (R. Shugart) 09:34.98 9.8% 00:02.17 00:00:51.20
6th 6 Chautauqua Lake  (S. Oakes) 10:34.29 21.1% 00:59.31 00:01:50.51
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Race 8a: Mens 2x Flight 1 @ 10:12 AM
1st 4 Dayton BC A  (T. Flinn) 07:31.78
2nd 6 North Allegheny A  (N. Neugebauer) 07:38.15 1.4% 00:06.37 00:00:06.37
3rd 3 Fox Chapel B  (M. Bernhard) 07:50.47 4.1% 00:12.32 00:00:18.69
4th 1 North Allegheny E  (J. Kim) 08:21.44 11.0% 00:30.97 00:00:49.66
5th 5 Greater Dayton B  (A. Polenakovik) 09:07.99 21.3% 00:46.55 00:01:36.21
6th 2 Dublin  (J. Marshall) 10:35.37 40.6% 01:27.38 00:03:03.59

Race 8b: Mens 2x Flight 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 2 Hawken  (G. Whitehead) 07:38.54
2nd 5 Dayton BC B  (Z. Thomas) 07:50.34 2.6% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 1 Greater Dayton A  (B. Olt) 07:57.09 4.0% 00:06.75 00:00:18.55
4th 6 Fox Chapel A  (S. Gottfried) 07:59.72 4.6% 00:02.63 00:00:21.18
5th 4 North Allegheny C  (a. reckless) 08:50.79 15.8% 00:51.07 00:01:12.25
6th 3 St. Ignatius HS  (M. Gemperline) 09:23.43 22.9% 00:32.64 00:01:44.89

Race 8c: Mens 2x Flight 3 @ 10:28 AM
1st 6 North Allegheny B  (J. Rectenwald) 07:43.78
2nd 3 Anthony Wayne  (j. maurer) 07:55.47 2.5% 00:11.69 00:00:11.69
3rd 4 Dayton BC C  (T. Bogard) 07:58.36 3.1% 00:02.89 00:00:14.58
4th 1 North Allegheny D  (A. Ridenour) 07:58.74 3.2% 00:00.38 00:00:14.96
5th 2 Greater Dayton C  (A. Hock) 08:25.53 9.0% 00:26.79 00:00:41.75
6th 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (D. Bailey) 10:38.24 37.6% 02:12.71 00:02:54.46

Page 5 of  20 Printed: 2012-Apr-29 04:48 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Womens 2x
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Race 10a: Womens 2x Flight 1 @ 10:52 AM
1st 2 Greater Dayton B  (A. Hamilton) 08:35.87
2nd 5 Greater Dayton A  (M. Higham) 08:43.20 1.4% 00:07.33 00:00:07.33
3rd 3 North Allegheny A  (C. Barber) 08:56.42 4.0% 00:13.22 00:00:20.55
4th 4 Upper Arlington  (B. Laverty) 09:52.96 14.9% 00:56.54 00:01:17.09

Race 10b: Womens 2x Flight 2 @ 11:00 AM
1st 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (E. Gaudiani) 08:17.16
2nd 3 North Allegheny B  (K. Clem) 08:55.11 7.6% 00:37.95 00:00:37.95
3rd 4 Dublin  (H. Tiarks) 08:57.55 8.1% 00:02.44 00:00:40.39
4th 2 Greater Dayton D  (C. Traynor) 08:57.91 8.2% 00:00.36 00:00:40.75
5th 6 Greater Dayton C  (K. Willis) 09:16.29 11.9% 00:18.38 00:00:59.13
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Race 11a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:08 AM
1st 3 Upper Arlington A  (G. Brown) 07:08.52
2nd 5 Canisius A  (D. Luongo) 07:17.70 2.1% 00:09.18 00:00:09.18
3rd 6 Fox Chapel A  (R. Shymansky) 07:24.86 3.8% 00:07.16 00:00:16.34
4th 4 St. Louis A  (J. Francis) 07:28.22 4.6% 00:03.36 00:00:19.70
5th 1 Fox Chapel B  (B. Gould) 07:39.19 7.2% 00:10.97 00:00:30.67
6th 2 Anthony Wayne  (M. Despoth) 08:06.62 13.6% 00:27.43 00:00:58.10

Race 11b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Dublin  (M. Workman) 07:18.70
2nd 2 St. Louis B  (P. Pappalardo) 07:44.46 5.9% 00:25.76 00:00:25.76
3rd 6 Upper Arlington B  (J. Studley) 07:45.31 6.1% 00:00.85 00:00:26.61
4th 4 Fox Chapel C  (J. Reis) 07:54.21 8.1% 00:08.90 00:00:35.51
5th 1 Chautauqua Lake  (A. Pirrello) 08:12.19 12.2% 00:17.98 00:00:53.49
6th 5 Canisius B  (T. Coughlin) 08:30.37 16.3% 00:18.18 00:01:11.67
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Womens 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 07:40 AM
1st 4 Westerville  (M. Stump) 07:59.70
2nd 1 Chautauqua Lake  (M. Agarwala) 08:05.48 1.2% 00:05.78 00:00:05.78
3rd 3 Anthony Wayne  (A. McConnell) 08:12.87 2.7% 00:07.39 00:00:13.17
4th 2 Oakland Catholic  (M. Baranowski) 08:20.35 4.3% 00:07.48 00:00:20.65
5th 5 Shaker Heights  (E. Hirsch) 08:32.24 6.8% 00:11.89 00:00:32.54
6th 6 Notre Dame Academy  (J. Marlow) 08:48.70 10.2% 00:16.46 00:00:49.00

Race 1b: Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 07:48 AM
1st 3 Dublin  (V. Langwasser) 07:59.16
2nd 5 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 08:23.18 5.0% 00:24.02 00:00:24.02
3rd 2 Buffalo Seminary  (S. Barry) 08:33.07 7.1% 00:09.89 00:00:33.91
4th 1 Upper St. Clair  (H. Zatawski) 08:45.89 9.8% 00:12.82 00:00:46.73
5th 4 Hilliard  (E. Shaeffer) 08:51.52 10.9% 00:05.63 00:00:52.36

Race 1c: Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 07:56 AM
1st 2 St. Louis  (I. Benduski) 07:43.33
2nd 3 Dayton BC  (S. Peffley) 07:47.18 0.8% 00:03.85 00:00:03.85
3rd 4 Upper Arlington  (Z. Ribar) 08:07.13 5.1% 00:19.95 00:00:23.80
4th 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (I. Hildebrandt) 08:11.44 6.1% 00:04.31 00:00:28.11
5th 1 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (O. Zucaro) 08:42.95 12.9% 00:31.51 00:00:59.62
6th 6 Toledo Metropolitan  (A. Basham) 09:02.55 17.1% 00:19.60 00:01:19.22

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:54 AM
1st 2 St. Louis  (I. Benduski) 07:47.07 20.0
2nd 6 Dayton BC  (S. Peffley) 07:56.86 2.1% 00:09.79 00:00:09.79 16.0
3rd 4 Dublin  (V. Langwasser) 08:02.50 3.3% 00:05.64 00:00:15.43 8.0
4th 3 Westerville  (M. Stump) 08:14.97 6.0% 00:12.47 00:00:27.90 4.0
5th 5 Chautauqua Lake  (M. Agarwala) 08:27.89 8.7% 00:12.92 00:00:40.82 2.0
6th 1 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 08:41.67 11.7% 00:13.78 00:00:54.60 1.0
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Womens 2nd Varsity 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 12:02 PM
1st 3 Dublin A  (B. Irelan) 08:02.11
2nd 4 St. Louis B  (A. Watkins) 08:07.62 1.1% 00:05.51 00:00:05.51
3rd 6 Upper Arlington B  (V. Thompson) 08:18.32 3.4% 00:10.70 00:00:16.21
4th 1 Shaker Heights A  (A. Gaines) 08:22.67 4.3% 00:04.35 00:00:20.56
5th 2 Notre Dame Academy B  (P. Mack) 08:43.86 8.7% 00:21.19 00:00:41.75
6th 5 Mt. Lebanon  (M. Ricci) 09:18.49 15.8% 00:34.63 00:01:16.38

Race 13b: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 12:10 PM
1st 3 St. Louis A  (J. Herrel) 08:03.10
2nd 5 Westerville A  (G. Bachmann) 08:24.75 4.5% 00:21.65 00:00:21.65
3rd 4 Fox Chapel  (K. Orr) 08:34.42 6.5% 00:09.67 00:00:31.32
4th 2 Anthony Wayne  (M. Behrman) 09:15.75 15.0% 00:41.33 00:01:12.65

6 Shaker Heights B  (M. Hammonds) Scratch

Race 13c: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 12:18 PM
1st 4 Upper Arlington A  (G. Tucker) 08:05.57
2nd 2 Dayton BC A  (A. Sattler) 08:08.84 0.7% 00:03.27 00:00:03.27
3rd 3 Notre Dame Academy A  (E. Smith) 08:21.10 3.2% 00:12.26 00:00:15.53
4th 5 Westerville B  (M. Mai) 08:29.18 4.9% 00:08.08 00:00:23.61
5th 6 Cleveland Scholastic  (C. Franko) 08:47.61 8.7% 00:18.43 00:00:42.04

Race 13d: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 4 @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Dayton BC B  (L. Schmitt) 08:21.11
2nd 4 Dublin B  (J. Spiropoulos) 08:23.59 0.5% 00:02.48 00:00:02.48
3rd 3 Chautauqua Lake  (L. Wright) 08:49.62 5.7% 00:26.03 00:00:28.51
4th 2 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (B. Morrison) 08:54.88 6.7% 00:05.26 00:00:33.77
5th 6 Buffalo Seminary  (P. Michael) 09:07.81 9.3% 00:12.93 00:00:46.70
6th 1 Central Catholic  (A. Mengel) 09:40.01 15.7% 00:32.20 00:01:18.90

Page 9 of  20 Printed: 2012-Apr-29 04:48 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Mens 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Mens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:52 AM
1st 1 Westerville  (B. Leonard) 07:16.17
2nd 3 Upper Arlington  (Z. Politz) 07:16.59 0.1% 00:00.42 00:00:00.42
3rd 5 Canisius  (M. Hirschbeck) 07:21.99 1.3% 00:05.40 00:00:05.82
4th 2 Upper St. Clair  (P. VanRyzin) 07:30.08 3.2% 00:08.09 00:00:13.91
5th 4 Fox Chapel  (P. Froehlke) 07:30.50 3.3% 00:00.42 00:00:14.33
6th 6 Central Catholic  (S. Klopping) 08:37.68 18.7% 01:07.18 00:01:21.51

Race 5b: Mens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 1 Three Rivers  (D. Redzanic) 07:20.51
2nd 3 Dublin  (H. Ozello) 07:27.05 1.5% 00:06.54 00:00:06.54
3rd 2 Mt. Lebanon  (J. Ohrman) 07:32.24 2.7% 00:05.19 00:00:11.73
4th 6 St. Ignatius HS  (R. Srinivas) 07:39.43 4.3% 00:07.19 00:00:18.92
5th 5 Chautauqua Lake  (R. Beresford) 07:48.98 6.5% 00:09.55 00:00:28.47
6th 4 St. Francis de Sales  (S. Welling) 08:33.44 16.6% 00:44.46 00:01:12.93

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Mens 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:34 PM
1st 2 Upper Arlington  (Z. Politz) 07:13.93 20.0
2nd 3 Westerville  (B. Leonard) 07:14.65 0.2% 00:00.72 00:00:00.72 16.0
3rd 4 Three Rivers  (D. Redzanic) 07:19.49 1.3% 00:04.84 00:00:05.56 8.0
4th 5 Dublin  (H. Ozello) 07:24.08 2.3% 00:04.59 00:00:10.15 4.0
5th 1 Canisius  (M. Hirschbeck) 07:28.99 3.5% 00:04.91 00:00:15.06 2.0
6th 6 Mt. Lebanon  (J. Ohrman) 07:37.71 5.5% 00:08.72 00:00:23.78 1.0
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Mens 2nd Varsity 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 12:42 PM
1st 2 Upper Arlington  (B. Perez) 07:22.10
2nd 3 St. Ignatius HS A  (G. Larson) 07:22.95 0.2% 00:00.85 00:00:00.85
3rd 5 Central Catholic  (J. Francis) 07:42.28 4.6% 00:19.33 00:00:20.18
4th 6 Chautauqua Lake  (A. Calimeri) 07:50.63 6.5% 00:08.35 00:00:28.53
5th 4 Dublin B  (T. Moulton) 07:56.41 7.8% 00:05.78 00:00:34.31

Race 15b: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 12:50 PM
1st 6 Canisius  (B. Hamp) 07:23.97
2nd 3 Dublin A  (H. Ozello) 07:33.71 2.2% 00:09.74 00:00:09.74
3rd 4 Three Rivers  (d. Trobee) 07:57.16 7.5% 00:23.45 00:00:33.19
4th 5 St. Ignatius HS B  (C. Grove) 08:07.40 9.8% 00:10.24 00:00:43.43

2 Upper St. Clair  (A. Thakur) Scratch
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Womens 4x
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Womens 4x Flight 1 @ 12:58 PM
1st 3 North Allegheny A  (L. Griffin) 07:56.68
2nd 2 Greater Dayton A  (K. Willis) 08:04.16 1.6% 00:07.48 00:00:07.48
3rd 4 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (A. Eyerman) 08:20.76 5.1% 00:16.60 00:00:24.08

5 Greater Dayton C  (A. Hamilton) Did Not
Finish

Race 16b: Womens 4x Flight 2 @ 01:06 PM
1st 3 North Allegheny B  (K. Clem) 08:02.60
2nd 2 Greater Dayton D  (J. Turner) 08:03.92 0.3% 00:01.32 00:00:01.32
3rd 5 North Allegheny C  (A. Marrero) 08:40.09 7.8% 00:36.17 00:00:37.49
4th 4 Greater Dayton B  (M. Higham) 08:42.45 8.3% 00:02.36 00:00:39.85

Page 12 of  20 Printed: 2012-Apr-29 04:48 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Mens Novice 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Mens Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:14 PM
1st 3 Dublin A  (J. McGwire) 07:37.84
2nd 5 Canisius B  (D. Sabuda) 07:39.68 0.4% 00:01.84 00:00:01.84
3rd 4 North Allegheny  (B. Christie) 07:59.69 4.8% 00:20.01 00:00:21.85
4th 2 Three Rivers A  (G. Riddle) 08:50.92 16.0% 00:51.23 00:01:13.08
5th 6 St. Louis B  (B. Smith) 09:01.14 18.2% 00:10.22 00:01:23.30

Race 17b: Mens Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:22 PM
1st 5 Upper Arlington A  (N. Kochanek) 07:41.15
2nd 6 Anthony Wayne B  (M. Howard) 08:32.94 11.2% 00:51.79 00:00:51.79
3rd 2 Shaker Heights B  (W. Smith) 08:44.86 13.8% 00:11.92 00:01:03.71
4th 4 Central Catholic  (J. Villaflor) 09:41.99 26.2% 00:57.13 00:02:00.84
5th 3 St. Louis A  (E. Henleben) 09:44.16 26.7% 00:02.17 00:02:03.01

Race 17c: Mens Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 01:30 PM
1st 4 Bishop Timon  (S. Overdorf) 07:44.39
2nd 3 St. Louis C  (A. Bliss) 08:17.93 7.2% 00:33.54 00:00:33.54
3rd 2 Hilliard  (T. Martin) 08:21.59 8.0% 00:03.66 00:00:37.20
4th 5 Dublin C  (S. Clelland) 08:27.50 9.3% 00:05.91 00:00:43.11
5th 6 Ohio Valley  (N. Robinson) 08:35.26 11.0% 00:07.76 00:00:50.87

Race 17d: Mens Novice 4+ Flight 4 @ 01:38 PM
1st 3 St. Ignatius HS  (C. Leneghan) 07:20.30
2nd 5 Canisius A  (M. Cobler-Lichter) 07:27.89 1.7% 00:07.59 00:00:07.59
3rd 4 Anthony Wayne A  (M. Despoth) 08:20.23 13.6% 00:52.34 00:00:59.93
4th 6 Toledo Metropolitan  (E. Hartenburg) 08:23.33 14.3% 00:03.10 00:01:03.03
5th 2 Upper Arlington B  (N. Itomlenskis) 08:50.44 20.5% 00:27.11 00:01:30.14

Race 17e: Mens Novice 4+ Flight 5 @ 01:46 PM
1st 5 Dublin B  (S. McCabe) 07:34.24
2nd 4 Shaker Heights A  (H. THOMAS) 08:09.38 7.7% 00:35.14 00:00:35.14
3rd 2 Three Rivers B  (S. Wingert) 08:21.25 10.3% 00:11.87 00:00:47.01
4th 3 Upper St. Clair  (K. Monpara) 08:23.71 10.9% 00:02.46 00:00:49.47
5th 6 St. Francis de Sales  (S. Sferrazza) 09:29.92 25.5% 01:06.21 00:01:55.68
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Womens Ltwt 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Womens Ltwt 4+ Flight @ 01:54 PM
1st 2 Dayton BC  (L. Schmitt) 08:07.18
2nd 3 Upper Arlington  (G. Saalman) 08:26.93 4.1% 00:19.75 00:00:19.75
3rd 5 Shaker Heights  (R. Jensen) 08:38.02 6.3% 00:11.09 00:00:30.84
4th 4 Dublin  (C. DiFrank) 09:08.72 12.6% 00:30.70 00:01:01.54

1 Westerville B  (J. kurvink) Scratch
6 Westerville A  (K. Michely) Scratch
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Womens Novice 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:02 PM
1st 5 Oakland Catholic  (L. Alexander) 07:40.94
2nd 6 St. Louis A  (L. Hibbard) 07:45.98 1.1% 00:05.04 00:00:05.04
3rd 4 Dayton BC  (L. Schmitt) 07:53.99 2.8% 00:08.01 00:00:13.05
4th 2 Anthony Wayne  (M. Marks) 07:57.20 3.5% 00:03.21 00:00:16.26
5th 3 Shaker Heights  (N. Katz) 09:14.83 20.4% 01:17.63 00:01:33.89

Race 19b: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Fox Chapel  (m. volosky) 07:35.20
2nd 4 Buffalo Seminary  (M. Olsen) 08:11.25 7.9% 00:36.05 00:00:36.05
3rd 5 St. Louis C  (J. Pires-Jancose) 08:11.44 8.0% 00:00.19 00:00:36.24
4th 2 St. Louis D  (C. Lee) 09:19.63 22.9% 01:08.19 00:01:44.43

Race 19c: Womens Novice 8+ Flight 3 @ 02:18 PM
1st 2 Upper Arlington  (K. Shimp) 07:58.32
2nd 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (A. Bailey) 08:10.66 2.6% 00:12.34 00:00:12.34
3rd 3 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (M. Coppola) 08:23.96 5.4% 00:13.30 00:00:25.64
4th 6 Notre Dame Academy  (K. McCarthy) 08:33.92 7.4% 00:09.96 00:00:35.60
5th 4 St. Louis B  (M. Bauer) 08:37.11 8.1% 00:03.19 00:00:38.79
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Mens 4x
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Mens 4x Flight 1 @ 02:26 PM
1st 6 North Allegheny D  (E. McQuiston) 07:33.78
2nd 5 Greater Dayton B  (A. Polenakovik) 07:49.64 3.5% 00:15.86 00:00:15.86
3rd 2 North Allegheny C  (a. reckless) 07:53.85 4.4% 00:04.21 00:00:20.07
4th 4 Dayton BC C  (J. Kunesh) 08:19.57 10.1% 00:25.72 00:00:45.79
5th 3 Greater Dayton C  (E. Towe) 09:11.20 21.5% 00:51.63 00:01:37.42

Race 20b: Mens 4x Flight 2 @ 02:34 PM
1st 6 North Allegheny A  (J. Rectenwald) 06:49.14
2nd 3 Dayton BC A  (K. Elsbernd) 07:04.66 3.8% 00:15.52 00:00:15.52
3rd 4 Greater Dayton A  (A. Clauss) 07:12.96 5.8% 00:08.30 00:00:23.82
4th 2 North Allegheny B  (A. Ridenour) 07:19.39 7.4% 00:06.43 00:00:30.25
5th 5 Dayton BC B  (G. Sebald) 07:42.37 13.0% 00:22.98 00:00:53.23
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Womens 2nd Varsity 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:42 PM
1st 1 Upper Arlington A  (A. Caradonna) 07:28.92
2nd 6 Westerville B  (M. Mai) 07:38.77 2.2% 00:09.85 00:00:09.85
3rd 2 Three Rivers A  (S. Bichsel) 07:39.20 2.3% 00:00.43 00:00:10.28
4th 3 Dublin A  (J. Spiropoulos) 07:55.97 6.0% 00:16.77 00:00:27.05
5th 4 Shaker Heights  (E. Barrington) 08:03.72 7.8% 00:07.75 00:00:34.80
6th 5 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (M. Rose) 08:33.72 14.4% 00:30.00 00:01:04.80

Race 21b: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 Oakland Catholic  (D. Human) 07:41.57
2nd 3 Westerville A  (K. Michely) 07:46.14 1.0% 00:04.57 00:00:04.57
3rd 1 Three Rivers B  (M. Mahoney) 08:11.43 6.5% 00:25.29 00:00:29.86
4th 2 Upper Arlington B  (N. Hannaway) 08:31.73 10.9% 00:20.30 00:00:50.16
5th 5 Dublin B  (C. DiFrank) 08:47.52 14.3% 00:15.79 00:01:05.95
6th 6 Three Rivers C  (S. Straka) 09:19.42 21.2% 00:31.90 00:01:37.85
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Womens 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM
1st 3 Westerville  (M. Stump) 07:28.37
2nd 2 Cleveland Scholastic  (I. Hildebrandt) 07:32.36 0.9% 00:03.99 00:00:03.99
3rd 4 Notre Dame Academy  (M. Miller) 07:36.44 1.8% 00:04.08 00:00:08.07
4th 6 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 07:56.59 6.3% 00:20.15 00:00:28.22

Race 7b: Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:56 AM
1st 2 Upper Arlington  (Z. Ribar) 00:00.01
2nd 5 Oakland Catholic  (E. Higgins) 00:17.93 179200

.0%
00:17.92 00:00:17.92

3rd 3 Shaker Heights  (A. Gaines) 00:34.18 341700
.0%

00:16.25 00:00:34.17

4th 4 Mercy Crew- Rochester  (O. Zucaro) 00:47.46 474500
.0%

00:13.28 00:00:47.45

Race 7c: Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 3 @ 10:04 AM
1st 3 Dublin  (V. Langwasser) 07:20.53
2nd 2 Three Rivers  (H. Spittel) 07:32.32 2.7% 00:11.79 00:00:11.79
3rd 4 Anthony Wayne  (A. McConnell) 07:43.41 5.2% 00:11.09 00:00:22.88
4th 6 Buffalo Seminary  (S. Barry) 07:59.18 8.8% 00:15.77 00:00:38.65
5th 5 Chautauqua Lake  (A. Marsh) 08:29.86 15.7% 00:30.68 00:01:09.33

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22: Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:58 PM
1st 4 Upper Arlington  (Z. Ribar) 07:10.74 30.0
2nd 2 Dublin  (V. Langwasser) 07:16.06 1.2% 00:05.32 00:00:05.32 24.0
3rd 1 Oakland Catholic  (E. Higgins) 07:19.66 2.1% 00:03.60 00:00:08.92 12.0
4th 6 Three Rivers  (H. Spittel) 07:20.90 2.4% 00:01.24 00:00:10.16 6.0
5th 3 Westerville  (M. Stump) 07:33.67 5.3% 00:12.77 00:00:22.93 3.0
6th 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (I. Hildebrandt) 07:46.98 8.4% 00:13.31 00:00:36.24 1.5
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Mens 2nd Varsity 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 03:06 PM
1st 5 Canisius A  (M. Paterson) 06:40.38
2nd 2 Upper Arlington A  (I. Briggs) 06:41.93 0.4% 00:01.55 00:00:01.55
3rd 6 Westerville  (E. Taylor) 06:46.14 1.4% 00:04.21 00:00:05.76
4th 3 St. Louis A  (A. Rucker) 06:48.20 2.0% 00:02.06 00:00:07.82
5th 4 Three Rivers  (d. Trobee) 06:57.89 4.4% 00:09.69 00:00:17.51

Race 23b: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 03:14 PM
1st 3 St. Ignatius HS A  (R. Srinivas) 06:34.96
2nd 4 Dublin  (T. Moulton) 07:17.77 10.8% 00:42.81 00:00:42.81
3rd 5 Canisius C  (S. Blackey) 07:29.65 13.8% 00:11.88 00:00:54.69
4th 2 Upper St. Clair  (B. O'Keeffe) 07:50.82 19.2% 00:21.17 00:01:15.86

Race 23c: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Flight 3 @ 03:22 PM
1st 3 Canisius B  (D. Albert) 06:48.50
2nd 4 St. Ignatius HS B  (S. Halarewicz) 06:49.45 0.2% 00:00.95 00:00:00.95
3rd 2 St. Louis B  (B. Fenton) 07:09.09 5.0% 00:19.64 00:00:20.59
4th 5 Upper Arlington B  (J. Studley) 07:25.86 9.1% 00:16.77 00:00:37.36

Page 19 of  20 Printed: 2012-Apr-29 04:48 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Mens 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Mens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:36 AM
1st 5 St. Louis  (J. Francis) 07:24.03
2nd 6 Three Rivers  (J. English) 07:26.90 0.6% 00:02.87 00:00:02.87
3rd 3 Dublin  (M. Workman) 07:42.80 4.2% 00:15.90 00:00:18.77
4th 2 Chautauqua Lake  (C. Shoup) 07:56.97 7.4% 00:14.17 00:00:32.94
5th 4 Mt. Lebanon  (K. Robertson) 08:51.32 19.7% 00:54.35 00:01:27.29

Race 9b: Mens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:44 AM
1st 3 St. Ignatius HS  (A. Kershaw) 06:19.76
2nd 4 Canisius  (M. Hamp) 06:23.16 0.9% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 6 Westerville  (D. Caspers) 06:34.71 3.9% 00:11.55 00:00:14.95
4th 2 Upper Arlington  (Z. Politz) 06:54.46 9.1% 00:19.75 00:00:34.70
5th 5 Upper St. Clair  (P. VanRyzin) 07:16.45 14.9% 00:21.99 00:00:56.69

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24: Mens 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 4 St. Ignatius HS  (A. Kershaw) 06:14.25 30.0
2nd 5 Canisius  (M. Hamp) 06:18.69 1.2% 00:04.44 00:00:04.44 24.0
3rd 2 Three Rivers  (J. English) 06:22.71 2.3% 00:04.02 00:00:08.46 12.0
4th 3 St. Louis  (J. Francis) 06:25.59 3.0% 00:02.88 00:00:11.34 6.0
5th 6 Westerville  (D. Caspers) 06:29.61 4.1% 00:04.02 00:00:15.36 3.0
6th 1 Dublin  (M. Workman) 07:00.48 12.4% 00:30.87 00:00:46.23 1.5
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